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Central Life Sciences has developed solutions 

to control mosquitoes in various habitats that 

professionals have encountered since the 

1960s. That legacy of innovation has 

continuously evolved with the introduction of 

multiple formulations that use extended release 

technology to allow mosquito control 

professionals to do more with less, saving both 

time and money. The All Clear Evolution Rebate 

is part of this ongoing innovative effort to 

protect communities and budgets with 

cost-effective extended residual products.

O V E R  5 0  Y E A R S  O F  
S O L U T I O N S

Always read and follow label directions. Altosid, Strike and Duplex-G are 

registered trademarks of Wellmark International. Fourstar is a registered trademark of B2E 

Microbials LLC. DropVision and PrecisionVision are registered trademarks of 

Leading Edge Associates Inc. ©2026 Wellmark International.

VEC 26-015

PROTECT COMMUNITIES AND BUDGETS

Altosid® Larvicides

· Industry standard for over 50 years 
· Consistent, reliable performance 
· Multiple formulations 
· Target specific 
· High quality (S)-methoprene

Duplex-G® Larvicide

· Dual biorational and biological control 
· Built-in resistance management 
· Active Booster Release Technology 
· Extended residual: 28 days of control

FourStar® Larvicides

· Extended residual microbial formulations 
· Bsph/Bti biological environmental profile 
· High-bulk density, optimal canopy penetration
· 45-, 90- and 180-day residual briquets 
· Dual-action flash and controlled 
  release technology

Strike® Products

· Targets midges and filter flies at the 
  pupal stage
· Directly applicable to wastewater flow
· Offers extended control, minimizing reapplications
· Versatile for different environments
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Submit your rebate form online on 

CentralMosquitoControl.com/All-Clear-Rebate-Form -or-  

1. Fill out the rebate form below completely and cut on the line.

2. Attach all relevant invoice copies (important!). 
    (must be from Central Life Sciences authorized agent/distributor)

3.  Place in envelope with required postage and send to: 
Central Life Sciences 
All Clear Evolution Rebate 2026

 
Schaumburg, IL 60173

If you are new to the All Clear Rebate program,  
please submit a W9 form
Must be postmarked by January 31, 2027, to be eligible. 
One rebate submission per customer. 
Allow 4-6 weeks for processing. 

 this form. Remember to attach copies of your invoices.

FULL NAME

TITLE 

COMPANY

ADDRESS 

CITY STATE
 

ZIP

PHONE NUMBER 

EMAIL 

Total dollar value of Altosid®, FourStar®, Duplex-G®, 
and Strike® products purchased (excluding taxes) in 2026:

$ ______________________________________

______________________________________

 

 

Select your settlement option*:    
       Cash

If you selected “Free Altosid®”, 
which Altosid® product would you like to receive?

  Free Altosid®
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WE’VE MADE IT EASIER FOR YOU TO SUBMIT YOUR FORM

H OW  TO  
G E T  Y O U R  R E B AT E

2 0 2 6  R E B AT E  F O R M

Protect your community while also protecting your budget with savings on Central Life Sciences products! When you 

purchase Altosid®, FourStar®, Duplex-G®, and Strike® products from Central Life Sciences, you can earn up to 7% cash 

back for controlling mosquitoes or up to 8% in free Altosid® product with the All Clear Evolution Rebate.

NEW THIS YEAR! Receive an additional 1% cash value rebate when your entire rebate amount is applied toward 

the purchase of a PrecisionVision® 100X drone or drone hardware, DropVision®, DropVision® Ag, or DropVision® 

Flouresence.* Our combination of product quality and application expertise will help you achieve the most effective 

mosquito control solutions.

The 2026 Rebate is valid for qualifying purchases totaling at least $20,000 made between January 1, 2026, 

and December 15, 2026.

*Application services,   
  custom software 
  development, consulting 
  services, and licensure 
  costs are not eligible for 
  the additional 1% cash 
  value rebate. 

*If you choose to apply 
  your rebate towards 
  CUAST products, 
  please contact your 
  Regional Sales Manager

P R O T E C T
Y O U R  B U D G E T
To receive your rebate, just fill out the attached form and submit it with all relevant invoice copies for purchases made 

from January 1, 2026 to December 15, 2026. The deadline for submission is January 31, 2027. One rebate submission 

per customer. The rebate program is available only in the U.S. for municipal, county and state agencies and U.S. commercial 

organizations that purchase Altosid®, FourStar®, Duplex-G®, or Strike® products from an approved U.S. Central Life Sciences 

agent/distributor.
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B E  PA R T  O F  T H E
E V O L U T I O N

$20,000-$49,999

$50,000-$99,999

$100,000-$149,999

$150,000-$199,999

$200,000-$299,999

$300,000-$399,999

$400,000-$499,999

$500,000


